RECORDING REQUESTED BY MARIAND D. HELNANSEZ

AND VANER RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND TAX STATEMENT TO:

MCH DEVELOPMENT, LLC STREET 1390 CALPULL AVE CHY, STATE & SAW FRANCISCO CA 94124

2018-001444 Klamath County, Oregon

Hotary Public - Catifornia San Bernardino County
My Comm. Expires Dec. 11, 2019

02/06/2018 09:29:59 AM

Fee: \$52.00

	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
GRANT DEED TRA-R-3512-035 A0-03800-000	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSPER TAX \$
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of whice	212ed Proporti
hereby remise, release and grant to MAYIAN	NO HERNANDEZ/MCH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
	ew€or Gwoneter
the following described real property in the City of _ State ofONGON	· /\ 1
Lot 17, Black 5, Sprague Plat there of on file in the	River Pulley Acres, according to the official office of the county cierk of Klamath County,
Subject to covenants, conditinguits of way and all matters	nons, reservations, easements, restrictions, rights, appearing of record.
DATED: 9/26//7	Micha Hout as
STATE OF California	
COUNTY OF San Bernardin	/
on 09/20/2017 before me, ET	NUTIO, NOTANY PUBLIC personally appeared
the paracids) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be in instrument and acknowledged to me that (satisfactory executed the same initial planting (a) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
WITNESS my hand and official seat.	
6. 10000	ERICA MURILLO

MAIL TAX STATEMENT AS DIRECTED ABOVE

PRELIMINARY CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP REPORT

To be completed by the transferee (buyer) prior to a transfer of subject property, in accordance with section 480.3 of the Revenue and Taxation Code. A *Preliminary Change of Ownership Report* must be filed with each conveyance in the County Recorder's office for the county where the property is located.

		ND MAILING ADDRESS (is)							
(Make necessary corrections to the printed name and mailing address) MCH DEDELOGATE AT LLC						ARCEL NUME		380	0 - 0	000		
	MCH DEVELOPMENT, LLC 1390 CARROLL AVE SAN FRANCISCO CA					LLER/TRANS	SFEROR PROPER	?TY				
	1 J	TO CARCIOL	L AUC					ME TELEPHO		1		
)A	~ flancisc	O CA			()	Innoros				
-	L	94124			_ · · · ·	- BG	IYER'S EMAI	L ALIURESS	· · -			
STREET	ADDRESS (OR PHYSICAL LOCATION	OF REAL PRO	OPERTY			. <u></u>					
MAILPR	OPERTY TA	X INFORMATION TO (NA	ME)						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ADDRES		DEVELOPME	574 ، ر	TC		CITY					STATE	ZIP CODE
	90	CARROLL				SA		NCUS CO			CA	94124
YE	s 🚺 N	This property is i	intended as ipancy.	my principal i	residence. If YES, p	lease in	dicate the	date of oc	cupancy	MO	DAY	YEAR
PART		ANSFER INFOR			se complete all							
YES		section contains p	ossible exc	dusions from	reassessment for	certain '	types of t	ransters.				
		This transfer is so	lely betwee	n spouses <i>(a</i>	addition or removal	of a sp	ouse. dea	ath of a sp	ouse, divo	rce se	ttleme	nt, etc.).
	✓ B.		lely between	n domestic p	artners currently re							dition or removal of
		This is a transfer.				from	grandpa	rent(s) to (grandchild	(ren).		
	✓ *D.	This transfer is the	e result of a	cotenant's d	leath. Date of dea	_ th						•
	*E. This transaction is to replace a principal residence by a person 55 years of age or older. Within the same county? YES NO											
	*F. This transaction is to replace a principal residence by a person who is severely disabled as defined by Revenue and Taxation Code section 69.5. Within the same county? YES NO											
	√ G.	This transaction is If YES, please exp		ection of the r	name(s) of the pers	on(s) ho	olding title	to the prop	erty (e.g.,	a nam	e char	nge upon marriage).
	H. The recorded document creates, terminates, or reconveys a lender's interest in the property.											
	1. This transaction is recorded only as a requirement for financing purposes or to create, terminate, or reconvey a security interest (e.g., cosigner). If YES, please explain:											
		The recorded doc	ument subs	stitutes a trus	itee of a trust, mor	tgage, c	or other si	milar docu	ment.			
	K	This is a transfer	of property:	:								
	\checkmark				revoked by the tran feror's spouse			the benefi estic parti				
		2. to/from a trust names the oth	that may be er joint tens	e revoked by ant(s) as ben	the creator/granto	r/trusto e creato	r who is a r/grantor/	ilso a joint trustor die	tenant, ar s.	id whic	ch	
	V	3. to/from an irre	vocable tru	st for the ber						tered	domes	stic partner.
	✓ L.			البيجية	remaining lease te		-		_			Jac parinon
	_	This is a transfer	between p	arties in whi	ch proportional inte	erests o						ch and every parce
	being transferred remain exactly the same after the transfer. N. This is a transfer subject to subsidized low-income housing requirements with governmentally imposed restrictions.											
	✓ *O. This transfer is to the first purchaser of a new building containing an active solar energy system.											
		ease refer to the										
	F	Please provide a	ny other ir	nformation	that will help the	: Asses	sor und	erstand t	he natur	e of th	ne trai	nster.

PART 2. OTHER TRANSFER INFORMATION	ck and complete as applicable	l,
A. Date of transfer, if other than recording date: 12/18/17		
R Type of transfer	rger, stock, or partnership acquisition	
Contract of sale. Date of contract:	Inheritance. Date of	death:
Sale/leaseback Creation of a lease Assignment of a lease	Termination of a lease. Date lease	began:
Original term in years (including written options):		ding written options):
Other. Please explain:		ferred: %
C. Only a partial interest in the property was transferred. YES NO If	YES, indicate the percentage trans	тепеа:
FAIL 5.1 OIGHNOSS 1 TO STATE S	eck and complete as applicable	
A. Total purchase price		\$ 2,500
B. Cash down payment or value of trade or exchange excluding closing costs		mount \$
O. 1 Hat 4004 of 4 404		mount \$
FHA (Discount Points)	Fixed rate Variable rate	
Balloon payment \$ Due date:		
D. Second deed of trust @% interest for years. Monthly paymen		Amount \$
Fixed rate Variable rate Bank/Savings & Loan/Credit Union	Loan carried by seller	
Balloon payment \$ Due date:		
E. Was an Improvement Bond or other public financing assumed by the buyer?		alance \$
F. Amount, if any, of real estate commission fees paid by the buyer which are no	at included in the purchase price	3
G. The property was purchased: Through real estate broker. Broker name:		nber. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Direct from seller From a family member-Relationship		
Other. Please explain: SOLD AT AUCTION FOR CASH		
H. Please explain any special terms, seller concessions, broker/agent fees waive existing loan balance) that would assist the Assessor in the valuation of your	d, financing, and any other informati property.	ion (e.g., buyer assumed the
PART 4. PROPERTY INFORMATION Ch	eck and complete as applicabl	e .
A. Type of property transferred		
Single-family residence Co	-op/Own-your-own	Manufactured home
	ndominium 🔽	Unimproved lot
Other. Description: (i.e., timber, mineral, water rights, etc.)	neshare	Commercial/Industrial
B. YES NO Personal/business property, or incentives, provided by seller property are furniture, farm equipment, machinery, etc. Example	to buyer are included in the purchase	e price. Examples of persona ips, etc. Attach list if available
If YES, enter the value of the personal/business property:		s \$
C. YES NO A manufactured home is included in the purchase price.		·
If YES, enter the value attributed to the manufactured home:		
YES NO The manufactured home is subject to local property tax. If N	NO enter decal number	
D. YES NO The property produces rental or other income. If YES the income is from: Lease/rent Contract Mineral r	ights Other:	
E. The condition of the property at the time of sale was: Good Please describe:	Average Fair Po	or
CERTIFICATIO)N	
I certify (or declare) that the foregoing and all information hereon, including any the best of my knowledge and belief.	accompanying statements or docu	uments, is true and correct to
SIGNATURE OF BUYER/TRANSFERSE OR CORPORATE OFFICER	DATE	TELEPHONE
	JAN-17-2018	(415) 609-566/
NAME OF BUYER/THANSFEREELEGAL REPRESENTATIVE/CORPORATE OFFICER (PLEASE PRINT)	TITLE	EMAIL ADDRESS
MARIANO D. HERNANDEZ	PRZSIDENT	
The Assessor's office may contact you for additional in	formation regarding this transaction	